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Alondra Salas131

Powerhouse TNT

9.050 8.950 8.9508.925 35.875
2 6 8 5T 1

1

Noel Quilter100

AAGI

8.700 8.400 8.9009.025 35.025

6T 17T 5 9T 2

2

Logan Galyon115

Aerial Athletics

8.775 9.250 7.5509.175 34.750

4 4T 1 40 3T

3T

Madison Champagne144

United Gymnastics

8.700 8.525 8.9758.550 34.750

7T 16 17T 4 4T

4T

Kali Haverlah134

Powerhouse TNT

7.900 8.775 9.1008.800 34.575

15T 10 10T 1 5

5

Sofia Molina132

Powerhouse TNT

8.650 8.400 9.0008.450 34.500

8 18T 24T 3 6

6

Elizabeth Letch135

Powerhouse TNT

8.350 8.725 8.3759.000 34.450

9T 12 6T 28 7

7

Hallie Leinneweber117

Aerial Athletics

7.750 9.375 8.5008.800 34.425

18T 1T 11T 24T 8T

8T

Brianna Vick124

GOSA

8.150 9.350 8.5508.375 34.425

13T 3 27 22T 9T

9T

Kayley Echols114

Aerial Athletics
9.100 7.700 8.6508.725 34.175

1 31T 12T 19T 10

10

Kailey Domingo146

United Gymnastics

9.000 7.775 9.0258.275 34.075

3 28T 30 2 11

11

Caitlin Mee112

Aerial Athletics

7.500 9.250 8.7508.525 34.025

27T 5T 21T 16T 12

12

Bethany Watson113

Aerial Athletics

7.900 9.375 7.5759.075 33.925

16T 2T 3 39 13

13

Sydney White129

Palm Valley

8.350 8.300 8.8758.350 33.875

10T 20T 28T 11 14

14

Lilian Benevich133

Powerhouse TNT

7.450 8.300 8.7509.050 33.550

29 21T 4 17T 15

15

Nicole Metzger111

Aerial Athletics

8.750 7.075 8.4759.150 33.450

5 39 2 26 16

16

Rachel Thompson143

United Gymnastics

7.600 8.650 8.0259.000 33.275

23T 13 7T 34T 17

17

Audelia Elizalde142

United Gymnastics

8.300 7.500 8.9258.250 32.975

11 34T 31T 7T 18

18

Mila Braun108

Aerial Athletics

7.600 8.825 8.0508.450 32.925

24T 8 25T 33 19

19

Alexa Torres123

GOSA

7.300 8.750 8.8258.000 32.875

36 11 36T 12 20

20

Sophia Shelton116

Aerial Athletics

7.550 8.550 8.5508.175 32.825

26 15 33 23T 21

21
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Riley Gianotti128

Palm Valley

7.350 7.700 8.9258.725 32.700

33T 32T 13T 8T 22

22

Valentina Lopez122

GOSA

7.050 8.400 8.8008.400 32.650

43 19T 26 13T 23

23

Brianna Colunga147

United Gymnastics

7.500 7.650 8.6508.725 32.525

28T 33 14T 20T 24

24

Devin Thorpe107

Aerial Athletics

7.900 7.800 8.0258.725 32.450

17T 27 15T 35T 25

25

Naomi Sherwood125

Love Gymnastics

7.150 8.875 8.9507.400 32.375

38T 7 43 6T 26

26

Jordan Streitz106

AGSA

6.800 8.100 8.9008.525 32.325

44T 23 22T 10T 27

27

Anna Chester126

Love Gymnastics

7.150 7.875 8.5758.525 32.125

39T 26 23T 21 28

28

Alayna Torres140

River City Gymnastic

7.350 7.725 8.4258.550 32.050

34T 30 18T 27 29

29

Maria Sophia Lundy109

Aerial Athletics

7.350 8.300 8.3258.000 31.975

35T 22T 37T 29 30

30

Olivia Brolliar-Singh139

River City Gymnastic

7.150 7.300 8.8008.550 31.800

40T 36 19T 14T 31T

31T

Sabrina Todd130

Palm Valley

8.200 6.750 8.7758.075 31.800

12 41 34 15 32T

32T

Natalie McNeill104

AAGI

7.400 8.800 7.6257.850 31.675

30T 9 40 38 33

33

Rebekkah Huertas141

United Gymnastics

7.750 8.025 8.7007.175 31.650

19T 24T 45 18 34

34

Brooke Salazar138

River City Gymnastic

7.650 7.000 8.5008.250 31.400

21T 40 32T 25T 35

35

Olivia Toms145

United Gymnastics

8.150 8.025 6.6758.350 31.200

14T 25T 29T 46 36

36

Loghan Gonzales110

Aerial Athletics

6.800 8.600 6.6508.825 30.875

45T 14 9 47 37

37

Tomara Gruslova121

GOSA

7.400 7.500 8.0757.875 30.850

31T 35T 39 32 38

38

Alexis Underbkrin118

Dysarz

7.150 7.250 7.4258.600 30.425

41T 37 16 42 39

39

Emma Grace Yura102

AAGI

7.200 6.375 7.2508.550 29.375

37 43 20T 44 40

40

Kiana Wood101

AAGI

7.400 6.400 7.8007.750 29.350

32T 42 41 37 41

41

Valeria Formacio127

Palm Valley

6.450 7.100 7.2758.050 28.875

46 38 35 43 42

42
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Gina Sherman137

Randolph Flyers

7.600 5.900 7.4757.350 28.325

25T 44 44 41 43

43

Maddison Romero105

AGSA

7.700 5.450 8.3006.800 28.250

20 46 46 30 44

44

Jessica Schibi120

Dysarz

7.100 5.825 7.9006.750 27.575

42 45 47 36 45

45

Landry Engler103

AAGI

2.000 7.775 6.9008.000 24.675

47 29T 38T 45 46

46

Reagan Allen136

Randolph Flyers

7.650 0.000 8.2757.450 23.375

22T 47T 42 31 47

47

Evelyn Huerta119

Dysarz

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

48 48T 48 48 48

48


